UNOFFICIAL COPY

ICC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDA	MENT	∄oc# 1	∘1919629005° 810629005 Fee \$42.	<u> </u>	
NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		RHSP FEE	:S9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00		
Nick Barzellone 405-236-0003 E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		KAREM A.	YARBROUGH		
<u> </u>		*соок сои	NTY RECORDER OF DEEDS		
. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		DATE: 04	/16/2018 09:55 AM PG:	1 OF 3	
McCoy & Orta, P.C.	\neg !				
100 North Broadway, 26th Floor	·				
Oklahoma City, Or 73102					
I. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT HILE NUMBER			PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US		_
800315205 filed 1/3/18	-(or recorded) in the RI	TEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed ESTATE RECORDS		
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fi, and in Statement identification			Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Derest(s) of Secured Party authorizing		13
Statement					
ASSIGNMENT (tulbor partial): Provide name of Assign, e in item For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a so in , ate aff	7a or 7b, and address of Assign fected collateral in item 8	ee in item 7c <u>and</u> nam	ne of Assignor in item 9		_
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement iden continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	til ed above with respect to the s	ecurity interest(s) of S	Secured Party authorizing this Continu	uation Statement is	;
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	9				_
	neck one of these three boxes to: CHANGE name and/or address:	Complete ADD	gome: Complete item DELETE	C:	
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	jitem 6a o. 6b; <u>a</u> r⊈m 7a or 7b <u>a</u>	and item 7c 7a or	name: Complete item 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c DELETE name to be deleted	ne: Give record nam I in item 6a or 6b	ле
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	on Change - pro ide only one nam	e (6a or 6b)		· · ·	_
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL N'AM	E	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX	_
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Part	y Information Change - provide only one na	ime (7a or 7b) / Se c ract, fo	Il name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any pa	art of the Debtor's name)	:)
78. ORGANIZATION'S NAME WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIA					_
75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	110N, A3 1KUSTEE				_
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			T'6		_
			0.		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		-,-		SUFFIX	_
T. Control of the con				1	
MAILING ADDRESS	Low V		1)5.		_
	OITŸ Wilmington		STATE POSTAL COSE	COUNTRY	
00 North Market Street	Wilmington	ETE colleterat	DE 19890	COUNTRY	
	Wilmington	ETE collateral		COUNTRY	ral
00 North Market Street COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral: OR THE BENEFIT OF THE REGISTERED HO	Wilmington ADD collateral DEL DLDERS OF BANK 2	_	DE 19890 RESTATE covered collateral	COUNTRY USA ASSIGN collaters	-al
00 North Market Street COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral: OR THE BENEFIT OF THE REGISTERED HO	Wilmington ADD collateral DEL DLDERS OF BANK 2	_	DE 19890 RESTATE covered collateral	COUNTRY USA ASSIGN collaters	ral
00 North Market Street COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral: OR THE BENEFIT OF THE REGISTERED HO	Wilmington ADD collateral DEL DLDERS OF BANK 2	_	DE 19890 RESTATE covered collateral	COUNTRY USA ASSIGN collaters	ral
00 North Market Street COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral: OR THE BENEFIT OF THE REGISTERED HO	Wilmington ADD collateral DEL DLDERS OF BANK 2	_	DE 19890 RESTATE covered collateral	COUNTRY USA ASSIGN collaters	7al
OO North Market Street COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral: FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE REGISTERED HO	Wilmington ADD collateral DEL DLDERS OF BANK 2	_	DE 19890 RESTATE covered collateral	COUNTRY USA ASSIGN collaters	Tal
OOLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral: FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE REGISTERED HOASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 201	Wilmington ADD collateral DEL DLDERS OF BANK 29 8-BNK10 THIS AMENDMENT: Provide or	018-BNK10, C	DE 19890 RESTATE covered collateral COMMERCIAL MORTGA	COUNTRY USA ASSIGN collater	5 <u>%</u> 35/
OO North Market Street COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral: OR THE BENEFIT OF THE REGISTERED HOW SS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 201 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING To fithis is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and possible of this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and possible of this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and possible of this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and possible of the control of the	Wilmington ADD collateral DEL DLDERS OF BANK 29 8-BNK10 THIS AMENDMENT: Provide or provide name of authorizing Debtor	018-BNK10, C	DE 19890 RESTATE covered collateral COMMERCIAL MORTGA	COUNTRY USA ASSIGN collater	5 <u>/</u> 5 <u>/</u> 5 <u>/</u> 3 /
DO North Market Street COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral: FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE REGISTERED HOASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 201 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING TO If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and possible of the company of the compa	Wilmington ADD collateral DEL DLDERS OF BANK 2018-BNK10 THIS AMENDMENT: Provide or provide name of authorizing Debtor	018-BNK10, C	DE 19890 RESTATE covered collateral COMMERCIAL MORTGA	COUNTRY USA ASSIGN collater	5 <u>Y</u> 5 <u>Y</u> 5 <u>Y</u>
Indicate collateral: FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE REGISTERED HOASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 201 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING T If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and p	Wilmington ADD collateral DEL DLDERS OF BANK 29 8-BNK10 THIS AMENDMENT: Provide or provide name of authorizing Debtor	018-BNK10, C	DE 19890 RESTATE covered collateral COMMERCIAL MORTGA	COUNTRY USA ASSIGN collater GGE	

1810629005 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

INITIAL EINANGING STATEMENT EN EN INDEED	
I. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 800315205 filed 1/3/18	1
NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form	
12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME MORGAN STANLEY MORTGAGE CAPITAL HOLDINGS LLC	7
3	-1
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	
FIRST PERSONAL NAME	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(5)	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
Name of DEBTOR on related financing state sent (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indeed to be sent one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor	exing purposes only in some filling offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide on s name); see Instructions if name does not fit
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 5508 S. CORNELL, LLC	
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
	T Copy of the Copy
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	tion of real estate: ng the property more specifically described on
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filling. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 Exhibit	ng the property more specifically described on "A", attached hereto and made a part hereof
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENOMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filling Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 Exhibit Covering Exhibit Covering Covering	tion of real estate: ng the property more specifically described on

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Real property in the City of Chicago, County of Cook, State of Illinois, described as follows:

PARCEL 1:

THE EAST 168.25 FEET OF THE NORTH 30.00 FEET OF LOT 13 IN BLOCK I IN ILLINO'S CENTRAL SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST PART OF SOUTHWEST 14.09 ACRES IN THE FRACTIONAL SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 12, AND THE WEST PART OF THE NORTHWEST 17.93 ACRES IN THE FRACTIONAL NORTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 13, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

PERPETUAL, NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT FOR VEHICULAR AND PEDESTRIAN INGRESS AND EGRESS FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL I AS SET FORTH AND DEFINED IN THAT CERTAIN DRIVEWAY EASEMENT AGREEMENT MADE BY AND BETWEEN CORNELL 55, LLC AND \$508 S. CORNELL, LLC, DATED FEBRUARY 23, 2011 AND RECORDED FEBRUARY 25, 2017 AS DOCUMENT NO. 1105619057.

Clort's Orgina

Permanent Index Number: 20-13-100-002-0000 (Affects the land and other property)

Property Address: 5508 South Cornell Avenue, Chicago, Inc.